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Date of
Inception

11- 8-72
12-17-70

6-06—73

6-14-72
2-16-72
5-15-73
10-06-72
12-12-72
1-06-72
71
4-03-72
1-23-73
12-23-70
1-11-73
1-05-71
12-15-70

11-17-72

2-26—-73

10-09-72

Title

Chairman

Accademic Freedom and Faculty Responsibilicy

Academic Records DTF
Accreditation
Admissions (original)

Admissions

Affirmactive Action Officer Selection
Alternate Transportation

Associate Dean Screening

Bookstore

Broadcast

CAB Commercial Usage

Campus Recreation Center
Chicanc-Indian Recruitment Improvement
Code of Conduct

CLEP and AP Examinations
Communications

Community College Curricular Study
Computer Services' Director Selection

Computer Systems for Instruction

Contracted Studies

Cooperative Education Field Supervisors'

Workshop

Copyright, Patent, and Invention
Deanship Candidates [Renewed).
Entertainment

Envivonmental Advisory Committse

Niels Skov
Richard EBrian

Cruz Esquivel
Maxine Mimms

Paul Marsh
Dean Clabaugh

Helena Knapp

David Brown

Joe Shoben

Will Humphreys
Fen Winkley
Fred Young

Jack Webhb

Een Donchus

Dave Barry

Cip Garcia

Date
Accepted

11-18-71

12-14-72

8- 2-72

2-21-71

2-21-71

2~10-71

9-28-72




11-01-72

1-11-71

12-01-72

10-11-71

10-27-72

1-08-73

B-24-71

10-03-72

5-30-73

9-07-71

9-22-71

9-08-72

3-17-72

4-17-72

7-19-71

1-05-71
10-18-72
12-16-71

s

Evergreen Dedicaticn Ceremonies and Fair
Exhibitions

Evaluation of Administrators

Faculty Liason Committee

Faculty Status and Tenure

Faculty Travel

Field Supervisors

Food Service

Food in Library

FDur-?E&t Curriculum Planning
Governance, Commission on

Governance, Commission on (original)
Health Insurance Administration Policies
Housing

Independent Study

Information Center

In-Service Education for Part-Time Students

Interinstitutional Insurance Task Force
Interinstitutional Exchange Relations
Internal Combustion

Languages

Library

On-Campus Emplover Interviews and
Recruiting

Orientation
Overseas and Foreign Language'ﬂtudy
Paper, The

Part-Time Admissions

Pets on Campus

Charles Teske
51id White
Carl Brown
Earle McNeil
Richard Jones

Oscar Soule

Larry Stenberg

Helen Hannigan

Ken Winkley

Dick Nichols
Bill Aldridge
Bob Carr

Al Wiedemann

Cruz Esquivel

Rudy Martin

Les Eldridge
Richard Brian

Alexander
Dan Swecker

3-09-72

5-26-72

3=-01-71

11-18-71

no go

5-12-73

3-01-71

Don Parry/John Bonica




4-20-73
8§-06-72

1-05-71

12-08-71

4=04-72
2-01-73
3-20-73

11-14-72

10-04-71
9-14-71

9-14-71

1-04-73

2-16-73

1-05-71

Copies to:

President's Council

Prisoner Educafiunal Release

Public Events

Refund Expenditures

Registration Policy and Administration
Religious Activities

Rotation of Academic Deans
Sahbatica;_Leave Policies

Salary

Seed Grant Propeosals

Services and Activities Fees Review
Process Evaluation

Student Employment

Student Ewvaluation and Records
Student Fees

Summer 1972

Tax Deferred Annuities

Teacher Certification

Triplé Standard

Unities of Study Draft
Veterans Affalrs

Workshops and Self-Paced Learning

Info Center

coe I 7/23/73

Cellarius

Sol Levitt
Dave Hitchens
Gerald Burke

Oscar Soule
Jim Long
Chuck Nisbet

Eaul Marsh

Clabaugh

Humphrey

Peter Pugh
Les Eldridge

Eichard Brian

Don Humphrey
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Bill Aldridge

June Donohue

Perrin Smith

Eob Barnard

5-09-73

3-01-71
4-25-72
12-18-72

5-24-712

4-6-73

2-01-73

1-28-73
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