## GUIDELINES FOR DISSEMINATING INFORMATION ABOUT DTF'S

- 1 DTF TO RE-EVALUATE THE S & A BOARD
- 2 DTF ON COLLEGE BROADCASTING
- 3 NON-CREDIT GENERATING INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
- 4 REGISTRATION DISCUSSION DTF
- 5 LEARNING RESOURCES CENTER
- 6 SALARY GUIDELINES DIF
- 7 COMMITTEE ON GOVERNANCE II
- 8 LIBRARY DEAN SELECTION
- 9 PROFESSIONAL LEAVES DIF
- 10 TESC PROGRAM PLANNING FOR NON-WHITES
- 11 RESTRUCTURING UNDERGRADUATE LEARNING ENVIRONMENT
- 12 SUMMER '74 PROGRAM PLANNING
- 13 GRADUATION DTF
- 14 ORGANIC FARM
- 15 ROTATION OF DEAN II
- 16 HAZARDOUS ACTIVITIES
- 17 EXTERNAL CREDIT
- 18 DTF ON TIAA?CREF RETIREMENT
- 19 EVERGREEN SEED GRANT PROGRAM DTF (CANCELLED)
- 20 REDUCTION IN FORCE DIF
- 21 VETERANS AFFAIR DTF
- 22 PLANNING SUBCONT ACTORS AND FIELD SUPERVISORS WORKSHOPS
- 23 NON WHITE PROGRAMS
- 24 CURRICULUM PLANNING REVIEW
- 25 DEAN SCREEN
- 26 ON LEAVE
- 27 SELF STUDY REPORT
- 28 INFORMATION CENTER QUESTIONNAIRE
- 29 COLLEGE ACTIVIES FUND
- 30 DAY CARE PROGRAM FUTURE
- 31 FACULTY HANDBOOK
- 32 FOOD SERVICE CONTRACT
- 33 EVALUATION OF FACULTY RECRUITING PROCEDURES

34. WORKING CLIMATE

Date of Inception	Title	Chairman	Date Accepted
Inception	11010	OHOLE MOIL	110000000
	Accademic Freedom and Faculty Responsibilit	Ey .	11-18-71
11- 8-72	Academic Records DTF Accreditation	Niels Skov	12-14-72
12-17-70	Admissions (original) Admissions	Richard Brian Cruz Esquivel	
6-06-73	Affirmative Action Officer Selection	Maxine Mimms	
	Alternate Transportation		
6-14-72	Associate Dean Screening	Paul Marsh	8- 2-72
2-16-72	Bookstore	Dean Clabaugh	
5-15-73	Broadcast	Helena Knapp	
10-06-72	CAB Commercial Usage		
12-12-72	Campus Recreation Center		
1-06-72	Chicano-Indian Recruitment Improvement	David Brown	
71	Code of Conduct	Joe Shoben	
4-03-72	CLEP and AP Examinations		
1-23-73	Communications		
12-23-70	Community College Curricular Study	Will Humphreys	2-21-71
1-11-73	Computer Services' Director Selection	Ken Winkley	
1-05-71	Computer Systems for Instruction	Fred Young	2-21-71
12-15-70	Contracted Studies	Jack Webb	2-10-71
11-17-72	Cooperative Education Field Supervisors' Workshop	Ken Donohue	
	Copyright, Patent, and Invention	Dave Barry	9-28-72
2-26-73	Deanship Candidates (Renewed)		
	Entertainment	Cip Garcia	
10-09-72	Environmental Advisory Committee		

	Evergreen Dedication Ceremonies and Fair	Charles Teske	3-09-72
	Exhibitions	Sid White	
	Evaluation of Administrators	Carl Brown	5-26-72
11-01-72	Faculty Liason Committee	Earle McNeil	
1-11-71	Faculty Status and Tenure	Richard Jones	3-01-71
12-01-72	Faculty Travel	Oscar Soule	
	Field Supervisors		
	Food Service		
10-11-71	Food in Library		
10-27-72	Four-Year Curriculum Planning	Larry Stenberg	
1-08-73	Governance, Commission on	Helen Hannigan	
8-24-71	Governance, Commission on (original)		11-18-71
10-03-72	Health Insurance Administration Policies	Ken Winkley	
	Housing		
5-30-73	Independent Study		
9-07-71	Information Center	Dick Nichols	
9-22-71	In-Service Education for Part-Time Students	Bill Aldridge	no go
9-08-72	Interinstitutional Insurance Task Force	Bob Carr	
3-17-72	Interinstitutional Exchange Relations	Al Wiedemann	
	Internal Combustion		
	Languages	Cruz Esquivel	
	Library	Rudy Martin	/
4-17-72	On-Campus Employer Interviews and Recruiting	Les Eldridge	5-12-73
7-19-71	Orientation	Richard Brian	
1-05-71 10-18-72 12-16-71	Overseas and Foreign Language Study Paper, The Part-Time Admissions	Alexander Dan Swecker	3-01-71
	Pets on Campus	Don Parry/John	Bonica

4-20-73	President's Council	Cellarius	5-09-73
8-06-72	Prisoner Educational Release	Sol Levitt	
1-05-71	Public Events	Dave Hitchens	3-01-71
	Refund Expenditures	Gerald Burke	4-25-72
12-08-71	Registration Policy and Administration Religious Activities	Oscar Soule Jim Long	12-18-72
	Rotation of Academic Deans	Chuck Nisbet	5-24-72 PC
4-04-72	Sabbatical Leave Policies	Paul Marsh	
2-01-73	Salary	Clabaugh	
3-20-73	Seed Grant Proposals	Humphrey	4-6-73
11-14-72	Services and Activities Fees Review Process Evaluation	Peter Pugh	2-01-73
10-04-71	Student Employment	Les Eldridge	
9-14-71	Student Evaluation and Records	Richard Brian	
9-14-71	Student Fees		
	Summer 1972	Don Humphrey	1-28-73
	Tax Deferred Annuities	Clabough of Winkley	
	Teacher Certification	Bill Aldridge	
1-04-73	Triple Standard	June Donohue	
2-16-73	Unities of Study Draft		
	Veterans Affairs	Perrin Smith	
1-05-71	Workshops and Self-Paced Learning	Bob Barnard	

Copies to: Info Center 7/23/73